

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8159/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 21/03/2007 in WA No. 122/2007 of The
HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

RURAL EDUCATIONAL & SOCIAL TRUST

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 9609 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 13/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Romy Chacko,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ram Bastian,Adv.

Mr. P.V. Dinesh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Petitioner is directed to disclose the outcome of
dasti service before 20.9.2007 as a last chance.
the matter on 20.9.2007.

List

(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar